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OVERVIEW

MEDIA CONVERTERS

Item No. Model Description Cable interface Fiber optics interface Note

Ethernet

113609 JetCon 1301-m

Ethernet to fi ber optics 1 x 10/100 Mbit

1 x 100 Mbit, multi mode, 
SC-Connector

EtherCAT compatible

122501 JetCon 1301-mw
EtherCAT compatible,
wide operating temperature

114419 JetCon 1301-s
1 x 100 Mbit, single mode, 
SC-Connector

EtherCAT compatible

127575 JetCon 1301-sw
EtherCAT compatible, 
wide operating temperature

113234 JetCon 1302-m

Ethernet to fi ber optics 2 x 10/100 Mbit

1 x 100 Mbit, multi mode, 
SC-Connector

-

125517 JetCon 1302-mw Wide operating temperature

113258 JetCon 1302-s 1 x 100 Mbit, single mode, 
SC-Connector

-

128337 JetCon 1302-sw Wide operating temperature

109726 JetCon 2301-m

Ethernet to fi ber optics 1 x 10/100 Mbit

1 x 100 Mbit, multi mode, 
SC-Connector

MDI/MDI-X and full-/halfduplex

128090 JetCon 2301-mw
Wide operating temperature, 
MDI/MDI-X and full-/half duplex

110375 JetCon 2301-s
1 x 100 Mbit, single mode, 
SC-Connector

MDI/MDI-X and full-/half duplex

128102 JetCon 2301-sw
Wide operating temperature, 
MDI/MDI-X and full-/half duplex

119749 JetCon 3401G Gigabit Ethernet to SFP 10/100/1000 Mbit Gigabit Ethernet SFP
Auto MDI/MDI-X function,   
Auto-negotation

115606 NS-200FC CR

Ethernet to fi ber optics 1 x 10/100 Mbit

1 x 100 Mbit, multi mode, 
SC-Connector

Auto MDI/MDI-X function,   
Auto-negotation

116330 NS-200FCS CR
1 x 100 Mbit, single mode, 
SC-Connector

116198 NS-200FT CR
1 x 100 BMbit, 
multi mode, ST-Connector

117110 NS-200WDM-A CR
Ethernet to fi ber optics 1 x 10/100 Mbit

1 x 100 Mbit, single mode, 
SC-Connector

Fiber optics single strand, type A

117111 NS-200WDM-B CR Fiber optics single strand, type B

CAN

120359 I-2532-G CR
CANbus to fi ber optics 1 x CAN

1 x 100 Mbit, multi mode, 
ST-Connector

3 kV Isolation

124448 I-2533 CR Converter / Bridge, 3 kV isolation

PROFIBUS

129070 PROFI-2541 CR
PROFIBUS to fi ber optics 1 x PROFIBUS

1 x 100 Mbit, multi mode, 
ST-Connector ESD-Protection 4 kV (contact), 

8 kV (air)
129071 PROFI-2541-SC CR

1 x 100 Mbit, multi mode, 
SC-Connector

Serial

114871 I-2541 CR RS-232/422/485 to fi ber optics 1 x RS-232/422/485
1 x 100 Mbit, multi mode, 
ST-Connector

Auto baud rate control

129859 I-2542-A CR
RS-232/422/485 to fi ber optics 1 x RS-232/422/485

1 x 100 Mbit, single mode, 
SC-Connector

Fiber optics single strand, type A

129860 I-2542-B CR Fiber optics single strand, type B

114503 JetCon 2401-m
RS-232/422/485 to fi ber optics 1 x RS-232/422/485

1 x 100 Mbit, multi mode, 
ST-Connector

Auto baud rate and direction control
114505 JetCon 2401-s


